Time
4.15
4.35
4.44
4.44
4.49
4.51
4.52
5.14
5.23
5.23
5.26
5.28
5.31
5.33
5.33
5.41
5.48
5.50
6.01
6.04
6.07
6.16
6.17
6.19
6.23
6.31
6.37
6.58
7.02
7.03
7.10

No Name
1003 Oscar Bowman
923 Calum Mitchell
946 Leo Law
377 Conor Cocksedge
985 James Forrest
983 Ethan MclLachlan
1001 Nathan Johnstone
938 Joseph Gavin
910 Adam Mahjoub
984 Frazer Scott
364 Tyler Hulland
359 Ryan Purcell
934 Huey Striker
357 Ross Gordon
976 Ellis Bond
919 Andrew Bell
309 George Kent
358 Rudy Conway
369 TJ McKenzie
955 Ross Stevens
1004 Rico Sweeney
947 Lewis Bannister
245 Matthew Linsday
998 Eddie Brand
986 Peter Peacock-Smith
366 AJ Bruce
996 Aiden McLevy
953 Patrick Ross
171 Marc Carruthers
371 Liam Berry
376 Tyler Lewis

Year
S3
S5
S6
S2
S5
S3
S4
S4
S5
S3
S6
S1
S1
S5
S1
S5
S3
S3
S3
S6
S1
S5
S1
S2
S3
S2
S1
S4
S3
S5
S5

School/ Area
St Peter the Apostle
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Dalkeith high school
Parkhill Secondary School
Parkhill Secondary School
St Peter the Apostle
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Parkhill Secondary School
Balwearie HS
Abercorn Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Abercorn Secondary School
Langholm Academy
Firpark Secondary School
Balwearie HS
Abercorn Secondary School
Carongrange High School
Firpark Secondary School
St Peter the Apostle
Firpark Secondary School
Abercorn Secondary School
St Peter the Apostle
Pilrig Park School
Carongrange High School
St Peter the Apostle
Firpark Secondary School
Abercorn Secondary School
Carongrange High School
Carongrange High School

Distance
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K

Gdr

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Bronze

Silver
Bronze



7.12
7.12
7.15
7.15
7.17
7.21
7.26
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.46
7.47
8.04
8.10
8.10
8.15
8.28
8.52
9.04
9.18
9.28
10.06
10.47
12.07

370 Lewis Bullock
374 Robert Conway
906 Adam Beveridge
922 Ben Reardon
346 Noah Hammond
905 Aaron Drummond
363 Sufyaan Saleem
990 Jake King

38 Darragh Strickland
379 Patrick Patterson
982 Robert Reid
978 Cristiano Dobbie
973 Muhammed Ali Arshad
949 Luke McKendrick
957 Shaye Gormley
367 Alexander Baird
994 Zak Young
950 Mason McKiddie
812 Todd Smith
997 Dermott McGinally
981 Oscar Fitzgerald
952 Owen Brannan
988 Thomas Long
999 Ethan Gibson

S6
S4
sS4
S5
S1
S1
S6
S3
S1
S3
sS4
S3

Carongrange High School
Carongrange High School
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Balwearie HS

Firpark Secondary School
Balwearie HS

Saltersgate School
Abercorn Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway
Madras HS

Madras HS

Prime Kirkriggs Primary School

S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S3
S1
S1
S6
sS4
S2

Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Carongrange High School
Saltersgate School
Firpark Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway

St Peter the Apostle
Madras HS

Firpark Secondary School
Pilrig Park School

St Peter the Apostle

1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



