Time	No	Name	Year	School/ Area	Distance	Gdr	
4.15	1003 Oscar	Bowman	S3	St Peter the Apostle	1K	Male	Gold
4.35	923 Calum	n Mitchell	S5	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	Gold
4.44	946 Leo La	W	S6	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	Silver
4.44	377 Conor	Cocksedge	S2	Dalkeith high school	1K	Male	Gold
4.49	985 James	Forrest	S5	Parkhill Secondary School	1K	Male	Bronze
4.51	983 Ethan	McLachlan	S3	Parkhill Secondary School	1K	Male	Silver
4.52	1001 Natha	n Johnstone	S4	St Peter the Apostle	1K	Male	Bronze
5.14	938 Josepł	h Gavin	S4	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	
5.23	910 Adam	Mahjoub	S5	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	
5.23	984 Frazer	Scott	S3	Parkhill Secondary School	1K	Male	
5.26	364 Tyler H	Hulland	S6	Balwearie HS	1K	Male	
5.28	359 Ryan F	Purcell	S1	Abercorn Secondary School	1K	Male	Silver
5.31	934 Huey	Striker	S1	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	Bronze
5.33	357 Ross 6	Gordon	S5	Abercorn Secondary School	1K	Male	
5.33	976 Ellis Bo	ond	S1	Langholm Academy	1K	Male	
5.41	919 Andre	w Bell	S5	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	
5.48	309 Georg	je Kent	S3	Balwearie HS	1K	Male	
5.50	358 Rudy (Conway	S3	Abercorn Secondary School	1K	Male	
6.01	369 TJ McI	Kenzie	S3	Carongrange High School	1K	Male	
6.04	955 Ross S	Stevens	S6	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	
6.07	1004 Rico S	weeney	S1	St Peter the Apostle	1K	Male	
6.16	947 Lewis	Bannister	S5	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	
6.17	245 Matth	iew Linsday	S1	Abercorn Secondary School	1K	Male	
6.19	998 Eddie	Brand	S2	St Peter the Apostle	1K	Male	
6.23	986 Peter	Peacock-Smith	S3	Pilrig Park School	1K	Male	
6.31	366 AJ Bru	ice	S2	Carongrange High School	1K	Male	
6.37	996 Aiden	McLevy	S1	St Peter the Apostle	1K	Male	
6.58	953 Patricl	k Ross	S4	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male	
7.02	171 Marc	Carruthers	S3	Abercorn Secondary School	1K	Male	
7.03	371 Liam E	Berry	S5	Carongrange High School	1K	Male	
7.10	376 Tyler l	Lewis	S5	Carongrange High School	1K	Male	

7.12	370 Lewis Bullock	S6	Carongrange High School	1K	Male
7.12	374 Robert Conway	S4	Carongrange High School	1K	Male
7.15	906 Adam Beveridge	S4	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male
7.15	922 Ben Reardon	S5	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male
7.17	346 Noah Hammond	S1	Balwearie HS	1K	Male
7.21	905 Aaron Drummond	S1	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male
7.26	363 Sufyaan Saleem	S6	Balwearie HS	1K	Male
7.30	990 Jake King	S3	Saltersgate School	1K	Male
7.40	38 Darragh Strickland	S1	Abercorn Secondary School	1K	Male
7.45	379 Patrick Patterson	S3	Dumfries & Galloway	1K	Male
7.46	982 Robert Reid	S4	Madras HS	1K	Male
7.47	978 Cristiano Dobbie	S3	Madras HS	1K	Male
8.04	973 Muhammed Ali Arshad	Prim	a Kirkriggs Primary School	1K	Male
8.10	949 Luke McKendrick	S1	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male
8.10	957 Shaye Gormley	S1	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male
8.15	367 Alexander Baird	S2	Carongrange High School	1K	Male
8.28	994 Zak Young	S1	Saltersgate School	1K	Male
8.52	950 Mason McKiddie	S1	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male
9.04	812 Todd Smith	S3	Dumfries & Galloway	1K	Male
9.18	997 Dermott McGinally	S1	St Peter the Apostle	1K	Male
9.28	981 Oscar Fitzgerald	S1	Madras HS	1K	Male
10.06	952 Owen Brannan	S6	Firpark Secondary School	1K	Male
10.47	988 Thomas Long	S4	Pilrig Park School	1K	Male
12.07	999 Ethan Gibson	S2	St Peter the Apostle	1K	Male